
Burrville Fire School 
Exterior Firefighter 
Warren Fire Station 

 

 

        
        
        

Date  Hours Subject 
        
Tue. 2/2/2010 Night 1 3 Orientation/History/IMS 
Sun. 2/7/2010 Day 1 8 PPE/SCBA 
Tue. 2/16/2010 Night 2 3 Safety 
Sun. 2/21/2010 Day 2 8 Ropes/Tools/Equipment/Extinguishers 
Tue. 2/23/2010 Night 3 3 Rehab 
Tue. 3/2/2010 Night 4 3 Fire Behavior/Building Construction 
Sun. 3/7/2010 Day 3 8 Ladders 
Tue. 3/9/2010 Night 5 3 Loss Control 
Tue. 3/16/2010 Night 6 3 Hazardous Materials Awareness 
Sun. 3/21/2010 Day 4 8 Water Supply/Hose Steams 
Tue. 3/23/2010 Night 7 3 Hazardous Materials Awareness 
Tue. 3/30/2010 Night 8 3 Ground Cover Fires 
Tue. 4/6/2010 Night 9 3 JPR 
Sat. 05/08/2010 Day 5 8 Assist at FF1 Live Burn 

Schedule subject to change 
This is not a certification course   Course fee: $250.00 


